
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

2 
96 
16 
27 

222 
88 

999 
89 
71 

Name 

Rick Armstrong 
Paul Pedersen 
Joel Giddy 
Sam Fillmore 
Luke Manson 
Steve Brooks 
Regan Scoullar 
Raana Horan 
Antony Austin 

Nationality Team Best Tm 

1:22.286 
1:23.056 
1:23.315 
1:23.331 
1:23.571 
1:23.943 
1:23.974 
1:24.909 
1:25.972 

Diff 

0.770 
1.029 
1.045 
1.285 
1.657 
1.688 
2.623 
3.686 

In Lap 

11 
7 
6 
6 
7 
9 
8 
5 
8 

2nd Best 

1:22.511 
1:23.454 
1:23.504 
1:23.586 
1:23.629 
1:24.204 
1:24.139 
1:24.969 
1:26.374 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 10:32 

Printed: 10/02/2024 10:36:25 am 

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Euromarque Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 5 
GT New Zealand 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:17:43 

Ruapuna Park - Grandprix 3.330 km 

10/02/2024 10:17 


